
PORTALES RAM VOLLEYBALL 
SCHEDULE 2023

Date Day Opponent Team Location Time
8/28/23 Monday Goddard C Roswell 4:30
8/29/23 Tuesday Hobbs JV/Varsity Hobbs 5:00/6:00

8/31/23 Thursday
Hobbs 

(Gold/Black) C Portales 4:30/5:30
8/31/23 Thursday Clovis JV/Varsity Portales 5:30/6:30
9/5/23 Tuesday Lovington C Lovington 4:00
9/5/23 Tuesday Dexter JV/Varsity Portales 5:30/6:30

9/8-9/23 Fri. &Saturday
Moriarty 

Tournament Varsity Moriarty TBA
9/12/23 Tuesday Clovis C Portales 4:30
9/12/23 Tuesday Roswell JV/Varsity Roswell 5:30/6:30

9/15-16/23 Fri. &Saturday
Portales JV 
Tournament C/JV Portales TBA

9/18/23 Monday Roswell High C Portales 4:30
9/19/23 Tuesday Ruidoso C/Varsity Ruidoso 5:30/6:30

9/22-23/23 Fri. &Saturday
Artesia JV 
Tournament C/JV Artesia TBA

9/25/23 Monday Carlsbad C Carlsbad 4:30
9/25/23 Monday Roswell JV/Varsity Portales 5:30/6:30

9/28/23 Thursday
Artesa 

(White/Orange) C Portales 4:30/5:30

9/29-30/23 Fri. &Saturday
Peyton Chavez 

Tournament Varsity Portales TBA

10/3/23 Tuesday Clovis C/JV/Varsity Clovis
4:30/5:30/6:

30

10/5/23 Thursday Ruidoso C/JV/Varsity Portales
4:30/5:30/6:

30
10/7/23 Saturday Friona, TX JV/Varsity Friona 11:00 MST

10/7/23 Saturday
Highland Park, 

TX JV/Varsity Friona 1:00 MST
10/14/23 Saturday Robertson JV/Varsity Portales 2:00/3:00

10/14/23 Saturday

Border 
Conference 
Tournament C Hobbs TBA

10/17/23 Tuesday Texico C/JV/Varsity Portales
4:30/5:30/6:

30
10/24/23 Tuesday Artesia JV/Varsity Portales 5:30/6:30
10/26/23 Thursday Lovington JV/Varsity Lovington 5:30/6:30
10/31/23 Tuesday Goddard JV/Varsity Portales 5:30/6:30
11/2/23 Thursday Artesia JV/Varsity Artesia 5:30/6:30
11/7//23 Tuesday Lovington JV/Varsity Portales 5:30/6:30
11/9/23 Thursday Goddard JV/Varsity Roswell 5:30/6:30

11/16-18/23 Thursday-Sat.
State 

Tournament Varsity Albuquerque TBA


